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Annette Fredskov Jensen
Jerk W. Langer

Michael Stewart Fogh
Morten Walter

Pernille Krogh

Preben Poulsen

Ulrik Pihl

Diplom #223

Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lgb 331

Mandag den 10. juni 2013

4.56.05
4.25.10
4.12.16
4.25.10
4.19.53
4.52.54
4.25.10
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